UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT213                                                                             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-144.E
+5.0V POWER SUPPLY, 120KBPS,
MULTICHANNAEL RS-232 LINE
DRIVERS/RECEIVERS
 DESCRIPTION

SOP-28
SSOP-28
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UT213L-S28-R UT213G-S28-R SOP-28 Tape Reel
UT213L-R28-R UT213G-R28-R SSOP-28 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S28: SOP-28, R28: SSOP-28
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UT213G-S28-R